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INDICATE FORMATION TOPSIN CONFORMANCE WITHl GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico

Rustler

T. Aahy 2092 1 GiSC0/Shale 11104 T Ojo Atamo T. Penn. 0"
T. Salt T. Strawn 11402 T. Kirtland-Fruitland _ T. Penn. *C” ——
B. Selt T. Atoka 11974 T. Pictured Cliffs —— . T. Penn. ‘D" N
T. Yates 3276 T Miss T Cliff House ——— T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefece T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. PointLookout — T Elbert

T. Groayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Arndres 4939 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn . T. Graaite

T. Paddeck T. Ellenburgtf oo T. Dakote T.

T. DClinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrizon T.

T. Tubb 7966 T. Granite T. Todilto T

T. Drinkard 8085 T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T

T. Abo 8608 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T

T. Wolfcamp 10078 . T. Chinle T

T. Penn i T. T. Permian T.

T Cisco (E;&WC) 11018 T. T. Penn “‘A" T.

. O0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from - %o, No. 4, from to
We. 2, from to No. 3§, from 10
No. 3, from.............. to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hola.
No. |, from.. to Seet.
Mo. 2, frun to Sect.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, froma to. feet.
' FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T::c::::. Formation From To T]::\c:::e:s Formation

0 470 470 Surface Shales, Redbeds

470 2467 | 1997 Anhy

2467 | 4300 | 1833 | Anhy, Salt

4300 5026 | 726 Dolo, Sd, Sh

5026 6260 | 1234 Dolo

6260 6520 | 260 Dolo, Cht, Anhy, Sh

6520 7300 | 780 Dolo, Anhy

7300 9638 | 2338 Dolo

9638 9810 | 172 Dolo, Sh, Cht

9810 10408} 598 Dolo, cht

10408 | 10690] 282 Dolo, Sh, cht

10690 | 11040f 350 Dolo

11040 | 11470| 430 Dolo, Lm, Sh, cht

11470 ) 11870} 400 Lm, Sh

118701 12196| 326 Lm, Sh, Sd




